
        Bunaken Oasis Dive Resort and Spa Rate Card                           
January - December 2025

Full board packages comprising: 

Transfers to/from Sam Ratulangi International Airport, Manado.                                                 

Prices are for full board accommodation in luxury cottage with breakfast, lunch, snacks and a la carte dinner.  
Unlimited tea, coffee and drinking water.

Free on-site laundry service - excluding dry cleaning or items requiring specialist cleaning.

Prices exclude flights, alcoholic and soft drinks, spa treatments, off-site excursions, and gratuities.
Bangka, Gangga, night-dives and mandarin dives are subject to additional charges, to be settled by guests at checkout.

Credit card payments incur a surcharge of 1.85%

1 and 2 night stays are quoted for non-diver packages only (diving can be arranged for guests not flying on day of departure) 
and include a supplementary transfer cost.  

All dives are guided boat dives with free NITROX for all NITROX qualified divers.

PADI diving courses from Discover Scuba Diving to Dive Master are available at our on-site 5* PADI dive centre.   A full range of 
diving equipment from is available for hire.

Two diving options are offered: a full diving package, i.e. 3 dives/full day,
and a reduced diving package for guests looking for fewer dives during their stay, typically a two-tank morning followed by a 

relaxing afternoon (only available for stays longer than 5 nights).  

Additional diving ($95) or guided snorkelling from the dive boats ($55/snorkel) may be arranged at the resort and settled upon 
checkout. 

1 week unlimited morning snorkelling package $495.  Unlimited snorkelling package including afternoon $800. Should a guest wish, additional dives and snorkelling can be arranged at the resort.

Prices for non-divers are listed within the Full Diving package table.

All prices in US$ are inclusive of tax and service charges, and are per person

Unused dives for any package are non-transferrable and non-refundable.
Packages for longer stays are available on request.

The Bunaken National Park entrance fee will be payable locally.  IDR150,000 - approximately US$ 11 per person.
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PACKAGE PRICES

FULL DIVING AND NON-DIVING PACKAGES

NIghts Dives Double Occupancy Single Occupancy  Non-diver Non-diver single 
occupancy

1  670 944

2  1,165 1,538

3 5 1,960 2,257 1,485 1,782

4 8 2,713 3,081 1,960 2,352

5 11 3,450 3,876 2,426 2,911

6 14 4,171 4,643 2,881 3,457

7 17 4,877 5,382 3,326 3,992

8 20 5,567 6,094 3,762 4,514

9 23 6,242 6,778 4,188 5,025

10 26 6,901 7,435 4,604 5,524

11 29 7,544 8,065 5,009 6,011

12 32 8,172 8,669 5,405 6,486

13 35 8,784 9,247 5,792 6,950

14 38 9,381 9,800 6,168 7,401

REDUCED DIVING PACKAGE - BASED ON 2-TANK MORNING DIVES

NIghts Dives Double Occupancy Single Occupancy  Non-diver Non-diver single 
occupancy

5 8 3,170 3,597 see table above see table above

6 10 3,802 4,275 see table above see table above

7 12 4,421 4,926 see table above see table above

8 14 5,026 5,552 see table above see table above

9 16 5,617 6,153 see table above see table above

10 18 6,194 6,728 see table above see table above

11 20 6,757 7,278 see table above see table above

12 22 7,307 7,805 see table above see table above

13 24 7,844 8,307 see table above see table above

14 26 8,366 8,785 see table above see table above
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SPECIAL SHORT BREAK PACKAGES

Prices are per person - Single person stays are subject to a 20% surcharge

Oasis Escape 3 nights, non-diving.  Including 4 x guided morning snorkelling and 1 x 
afternoon 60 minute Oasis massage

$1575

Discover Oasis 3 nights stay including 4 dives, 1 x guided snorkel and 1 x 60 minute Oasis 
massage

$1825

Oasis Getaway 4 nights stay including 4 dives, 2 x guided snorkels and 1 x 60 minute Oasis 
massage.

$2350

Oasis Experience 5 nights stay including 6 dives, 2 x guided snorkels and 2 x 60 minute spa 
treatments.

$2850

CHILDREN'S DISCOUNTS

Children’s discounts - applied to non-diving rate only.  For older children who are diving, the dive price is added separately.

Under 2 FOC - with cot in parent’s bedroom

Under 5 in cottage 2 70% discount

3 - 5 70% discount

6 - 9 50% discount

10 - 13 40% discount

14 - 16 30% discount

2 - bedroom cottage

1 adult full rate + 30% surcharge

2 adult full rate per adult + 10% surcharge

2 adult + 1 child 10% discount per adult + child rate

2 adult + 2 child 15% discount per adult + 2 child rate

Additional child An extra single bed can be added into the open 
plan living area.  70% discount for 3rd child, 
irrespective of age.

2 - Storey cottage, 12a (top) and 12b (lower)

12a can be treated as an individual luxury cottage, but 12b will only be reserved in conjunction with 12a, i.e. families with at 
least one child over 16yrs old, or friends travelling together

12a full rate for adults as per rate card

12a + 12b 20% discount on cottage 12b

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Private diving or private boat hire for daily 
excursion.

Normal diving charges still apply.  Price includes picnic lunch if boat out all 
day.  30% surcharge for trips to Nain Island or South Mainland.  Bangka 
and Gangga charged separately.

$495

Dive Site Categories Owing to the worldwide increase in fuel charges, BODR have created 4 categories of dive sites in 
terms of distance from the resort.  Our standard dive packages will be taken from categories 1 and 2.  
50+ dive sites fall into these categories and include all dive sites around Bunaken and Siladen, as 
well as sites on the east Manado Tua and south of Mantahage, and several sites on Sulawesi 
mainland north of Manado.  If a viable number of guests, ie 4+, wish to dive sites in categories as 3 
and 4, that include sites typically in excess of 12.5 Km distance, such as Nain Island, north and east 
Mantahage, the far side of Manado Tua and any distant mainland sites, a fuel surcharge of 15% and 
25% respectively of the dive price will be applied.  A full list of dive sites is available on request.

Private dive guide Oasis operate a maximum of 4:1 guest:guide ration.  Upon request we can 
offer a private guide on a shared boat,  normal diving charges still apply.  
Charged per dive.

$40

SPA A full menu of spa treatments is available from our trained therapists at our 
custom built spa.

Dive Equipment Rental per person per day Full range of equipment from respected manufacturers - excl dive computer $45

Dive Computer Rental per person per day Suunto dive computer $15
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Terms and Conditions

Any payment made prior to service delivery constitutes acceptance of the stated terms and conditions.

Reservations and payment terms

Reservations must be made through Bunaken Oasis, email reservations@bunakenoasis.com.

•  A deposit payment of 30% of the total value of the booking should be received within 7 days of issuing the invoice to guarantee the reservation.  
The remaining balance is due no less than 45 days prior to the arrival date.

• For reservations made within 45 days of the arrival date, full payment is required within 7 days of the booking.

• Payments are accepted in IDR, US$, AUS$, SG$, GB£ or Euro, please specify which currency is preferred at time of invoice.  Credit card 
payments incur a 1.85% surcharge.    

All additional charges incurred at the resort must be settled prior to or at checkout        

Cancellation policy

In the event of the cancellation of a booking for any reason whatsoever, the following charges will apply:

• for cancellations made within 45 days of arrival – 100% of all monies received for the booking

• for cancellations made between 46-90 days of arrival – 100% of the deposit for the booking

• for cancellations made 91 days or more from the date of arrival – 50% of the deposit plus any bank charges.  However, this charge will be waived 
should the deposit be used for a subsequent booking within 180 days of the original booking.

Cancellation due to COVID

If a reservation is cancelled due to COVID.  Upon proof of positive test, the reservation may be moved FOC (subject to availability) to a date within 12 
months from the original arrival date.  If a refund is requested, the deposit will be charged.

Bunaken Oasis strongly recommend that all guests have a travel insurance policy in place from the time of booking, that also covers cancellation due to 
COVID.

Group policy

A group is defined as a minimum of 10 guests ]booked on the same booking form.

Group bookings must be made on a Group Booking Form through Bunaken Oasis.  Please contact us on info@bunakenoasis.com to discuss your 
specific group requirement

• A deposit payment of 30% of the total value of the booking should be received within 7 days of issuing the invoice to guarantee the reservation.  
The remaining balance is due no less than 45 days prior to the arrival date.

• For reservations made within 45 days of the arrival date, full payment is required within 7 days of the booking.

• Credit card payments incur a bank surcharge of 1.85%. 

In the event of the cancellation of a group booking for any reason whatsoever, the following charges will apply:

• for cancellations made within 60 days of arrival - 100% of all monies received for the booking

• for cancellations made between 61-120 days of arrival – 100% of the deposit for the booking
•
• for cancellations made 121 days or more from the date of arrival – 50% of the deposit plus any bank charges.  However, this charge will be 

waived should the deposit be used for a subsequent booking within 180 days of the original booking.

Group discounts

Bunaken Oasis offers the following discounts for group Bookings:

• book group of 10 pax or more, 9 paying guests and 1 person free of charge.
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